LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT

Ds.. 22

Contract Modification:

02-Nov-22
R-110-2024

CHANGE ORDER
CONTRACT #: Corae2 #097-2021
PROJECT: North Lexington Holdings Il, LLC Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: North Lexington Holdings I, LLC

—__—

Accepted by /_\

(Consultant)

/j———\)
Accepted by 6’% .

{Contractor)

Approved by

(Director)

W
Approved by W&I/I/L&/L W

(Commissioner)

AVMJ&)%}

Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)

Original Contract Amount $48,255.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $48,255.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$48,255.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -100%
Original Contract Amount $48,255.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$48,255.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -100%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $0.00
Recommended by—{ a2 g (Proj. Engr.) Date | | 203 4t

Date.
Date. 215 1 202y
Date: -7 'Zé

Date.Z//Z] 24
Date. 3{ 52(1{ QL{




€ Jo g abed

(00°55Z'8¥) $ ao1d 10eu02 U] (9sealoul) 18N
asealoul [Blo]
00'sSZ '8y $ 9sE3199p |210 |
$ $
- $ - ¢ €l
- ¢ - ¢ (A
= ¢ - ¢ 1
2 $| - $ ol
5 $| - $ 6
® s - $ 8
. $1 - $ L
. gl - $ 9
= $| - $ S
- sl - $ v
2 $| - $ €
- $| - $ Z
- $ | 00'GSC'8Y $ | 00°GsZ'8y $ L S 13a |l
uombcooow__._mwmo._oc_ wom.:coowco_tmawmm._owﬂ 8ol N \ﬁ:cmsﬂu suin wmmcmr_o 10 CO_HQ_._owmn_ \4%%_< c“um—/“_
‘suonealoads pue sue|d JoeU0D ay) wolj sabueyos Buimojios syy ypm Aldwod o} paisanbal Agaiay ale NoA
‘01
JUBlS) aAlUadU| Jo8lold Ayjenp Jeremuwo)s 917 ‘Il sbuipjoH uojbuixe YUON :109loud

1202-,60#| # LOVHINOD
}| # PO PELRUCH
CC-NON-20 Flvad

NOILVOI4IdOIN 1IOVILNOD

LNIWNAJIA0D ALNNOID NvEHN FLIIFAVI-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

North Lexington Holdings II, LLC
PROJECT: Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 097-2021
CHANGE ORDER: 1

N

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X No

Wiil proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

i 2| Qlefeo

Mayor Date




i

D71 ‘1l SONIQTOH NOLSNIX31 HLYON

e U BRI a!

ANOLS3INIT N S¢S
+111S 12310dd

wels0.d Juel9 aAluUadU| syafold Alljenp Jalemuwiiols




